
Sr. No. Name of E-Book Database Access Web link
1 Kavita Kosh http://kavitakosh.org/kk
2 Hindi Nest Web Magazine http://hindinest.com/
3 International Children’s Digital http://en.childrenslibrary.org/
4 Best Ghazals http://www.bestghazals.net/
5 Urdu Se Hindi Shabdkosh http://urdu2hindi.blogspot.in/
6 Gutenberg Project Books https://www.gutenberg.org/
7 Open Library Books https://openlibrary.org/
8 Free books ,  Poems http://bartleby.com/
9 Digital Library of India http://www.new.dli.ernet.in/

10 Biodiversity Heritage Library Books http://biodiversitylibrary.org/
11 Kaavyaalaya http://kaavyaalaya.org/
12 MIT Open Courseware http://ocw.mit.edu/index.htm
13 Sahitya Kunj http://sahityakunj.net/
14 Free Online Courses From Top http://academicearth.org/

15
Learnerstv- Video Lectures, Video
Courses, Science Animations, Lecture Notes,

http://www.learnerstv.com/index.ph p

16 Maharashtra state Culture & Literature https://msblc.maharashtra.gov.in/
17 videolectures http://videolectures.net/
18 Rare Book Room http://rarebookroom.org/
19 The Universal Digital Library Books http://www.ulib.org/index.html
20 Google Books https://books.google.com/
21 Free classicbooks http://classicbookshelf.com/
22 Smashwords http://www.smashwords.com/
23 Free Marathi Novels http://www.marathinovels.net/
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